Year
2007-08 23674
2006-07 22166
2005-06 22879
2004-05 20985
2003-04 24194
2002-03 22501
2001-02 17849
Total 108408

No of Students

Male

11732

11329

11693

9439

11613

11038

9455

53238

Course wise / Subject wise status of Students registration (2007)

Package Course

Secretarial practice (pa/ps) course
Gram sakhi

Certificate in footwear design & pr
Diploma in radiography

Certificate in care of elderly
Certificate in library science
Certificate in ecce

Diploma in basic rural technology

Male

105

42

221

92

62

Female

11942

10837

11186

11546

12581

11463

8394

55170

Number of students

Female

251

60

22

227

2466



Certificate in rural women health
Diploma in new secretarial pracice
Toys making and joyful learning

Subtotal

Six Month Course

House wiring and electrical
Motor and transformer rewinding
Radio and tape recorder repairing
T.V.reparing

Cutting and tailoring

Dress making

Library attendant

Certificate in basic computing
Certificate in indian music
Plumbing

Beauty culture

Certificate in dtp

Certificate in yog

Certificate in security services

14

541

Male

154

33

12

37

243

132

29

297

334

158

58

3088

Number of students

Female

1131

165

388

1331

314

279



Certificate in computer hardware

Subtotal

One year Course

Elcrical technician

Radio and t.v.technician

Cutting, tailoring & dress making
Library clerk

Refrigeration & air conditioning
Certificate in computer application
Certificate in two wheeler mechanic
Certificate in homeopathy

Subtotal

Life enrichment Course

Paripurna mahila
Jan swasthya
Yog

Bhartiya culture and heritage

2044

412

1849

Male

2371

317

67

14

929

1851

91

5640

Male

26

3649

Number of students

1901

37

1941

3890

Number of students

500

Female

Female



Indian music
Life sciences

Subtotal

Typewriting(h)
Typewriting(e)

Word processing
Typewriting(urdu)

Jute production
Carpentary

Solar energy technician
Bio gas energy technician
Laundry services
Bakery & confectionary
Weilding technology

Subtotal

Stand Alone Subjects Secondary Level

2050

Male

45

10

19

224

374

672

506

Number of students

Female

116

374

501



Stand Alone Subjects Sr. Secondary Level

Typewriting(h)
Typewriting(e)
Stenography(hindi)
Stenography(english)
Secretarial practice

Word processing

Computer science
Stenography(urdu)

Plant protection

Water management for crop
Oyster mushroom production
Furniture & cabinet making
Electroplating

Housekeeping

Catering management

Food processing

Play centre management
Hotel front office management
Poultry farming

Soil & fertilizer management

Male

60

70

27

34

74

11

12

37

309

Number of students

Female

16

74

39

39

75

263

33

54

39



Preservation of food & vegetables
Typing(urdu)
Subtotal

Grand total

10

679

11431

Course wise / Subject wise status of Students registration (2006)

Package Course

Secretarial practice (pa/ps) course
Gram sakhi

Certificate in footwear design & pr
Diploma in radiography

Certificate in care of elderly
Certificate in library science
Certificate in ecce

Diploma in basic rural technology
Certificate in rural women health
Diploma in new secretarial pracice
Toys making and joyful learning

Subtotal

508

74

361

2566

26

56

10

3501

656

12290

Number of students



Six month Course

House wiring and electrical
Motor and transformer rewinding
Radio and tape recorder repairing
T.V.reparing

Cutting and tailoring

Dress making

Library attendant

Certificate in basic computing
Certificate in indian music
Plumbing

Beauty culture

Certificate in dtp

Certificate in yog

Certificate in security services
Certificate in computer hardware

Subtotal

One year Course

Electrical technician

Radio and t.v.technician

266

36

15

999

169

311

143

1231

562

584

379

338

5043

1883

447

Number of students

Number of students



Cutting, tailoring & dress making
Library clerk

Refrigeration & air conditioning
Certificate in computer application
Certificate in two wheeler mechanic
Certificate in homeopathy
Certificate in foot wear desg. & pr

Subtotal

Life enrichment Course

Paripurna mabhila

Jan swasthya

Yog

Bhartiya culture and heritage
Indian music

Life sciences

Subtotal

Stand alone subjects Secondary level

Typewriting(h)

Typewriting(e)

1993
4
905
3279
145
0
0
8559
Number of students
3
3378
1
0
0
0
3382
Number of students
0
0



Word processing
Typewriting(urdu)
Jute production

Carpentary

Solar energy technician

Bio gas energy technician

Laundry services

Bakery & confectionary

Weilding technology

Subtotal

Typewriting(h)
Typewriting(e)
Stenography(hindi)
Stenography(english)
Secretarial practice
Word processing
Computer science
Stenography(urdu)

Plant protection

Stand alone subjects Sr. Secondary level

16

251

326

624

33

125

60

Number of students



Water management for crop
Oyster mushroom production
Furniture & cabinet making
Electroplating

Housekeeping

Catering management

Food processing

Play centre management
Hotel front office management
Poultry farming

Soil & fertilizer management
Preservation of food & vegetables
Typing(urdu)

Subtotal

Grand total

16

311

31

32

10

860

22166

Course wise / Subject wise status of Students registration (2005)

Package Course Number of students

Secretarial practice (pa/ps) course 519

Gram sakhi 22



Certificate in footwear design &pr
Diploma in radiography

Certificate in care of elderly
Certificate in library science
Certificate in ecce

Diploma in basic rural technology
Certificate in rural women health
Diploma in new secretarial pracice
Toys making and joyful learning

Subtotal

Six month Course

House wiring and electrical

Motor and transformer rewinding
Radio and tape recorder repairing
T.V.reparing

Cutting and tailoring

Dress making

Library attendant

Certificate in basic computing

Certificate in indian music

10

90

409

2989

29

144

4218

269

86

20

68

1347

127

163

Number of students



Plumbing

Beauty culture

Certificate in dtp

Certificate in yog

Certificate in security services
Certificate in computer hardware

Subtotal

One year Course

Electrical technician

Radio and t.v.technician

Cutting, tailoring & dress making
Library clerk

Refrigeration & air conditioning
Certificate in computer application
Certificate in two wheeler mechanic
Certificate in homeopathy

Subtotal

Life enrichment Course

Paripurna mabhila

88

1454

456

759

1348

140

6425

1863

474

1937

17

915

2963

93

8262

Number of students

Number of students



Jan swasthya

Yog

Bhartiya culture and heritage
Indian music

Life sciences

Subtotal

Typewriting(h)
Typewriting(e)

Word processing
Typewriting(urdu)

Jute production
Carpentary

Solar energy technician
Bio gas energy technician
Laundry services
Bakery & confectionary
Weilding technology

Subtotal

Stand alone subjects Secondary level

2540

2540

186

270

497

Number of students



Typewriting(h)
Typewriting(e)
Stenography(hindi)
Stenography(english)
Secretarial practice

Word processing

Computer science
Stenography(urdu)

Plant protection

Water management for crop
Oyster mushroom production
Furniture & cabinet making
Electroplating

Housekeeping

Catering management

Food processing

Play centre management
Hotel front office management
Poultry farming

Soil & fertilizer management

Stand alone subjects Sr. Secondary level

27

84

67

36

201

79

378

27

25

10

Number of students



Preservation of food & vegetables 3
Typing(urdu) 0
Subtotal 1037

Grandtotal 22879



