Year	No of Students	Male	Female
2007-08	23674	11732	11942
2006-07	22166	11329	10837
2005-06	22879	11693	11186
2004-05	20985	9439	11546
2003-04	24194	11613	12581
2002-03	22501	11038	11463
2001-02	17849	9455	8394
Total	108408	53238	55170

Course wise / Subject wise status of Students registration (2007)

Package Course	Number of students	
i ackage dourse	Male	Female
Secretarial practice (pa/ps) course	105	251
Gram sakhi	0	60
Certificate in footwear design & pr	4	0
Diploma in radiography	42	22
Certificate in care of elderly	0	0
Certificate in library science	221	227
Certificate in ecce	92	2466
Diploma in basic rural technology	62	2

Subtotal	541	3088
Toys making and joyful learning	1	2
Diploma in new secretarial pracice	14	58
Certificate in rural women health	0	0

Six Month Course	Number of students	
Six Monus Course	Male	Female
House wiring and electrical	154	0
Motor and transformer rewinding	33	0
Radio and tape recorder repairing	2	0
T.V.reparing	12	0
Cutting and tailoring	37	1131
Dress making	1	165
Library attendant	5	7
Certificate in basic computing	243	388
Certificate in indian music	0	0
Plumbing	132	8
Beauty culture	29	1331
Certificate in dtp	297	314
Certificate in yog	334	279
Certificate in security services	158	0

Certificate in computer hardware	412	26
Subtotal	1849	3649

One year Course	Number of students	
One year Course	Male	Female
Elcrical technician	2371	8
Radio and t.v.technician	317	2
Cutting, tailoring & dress making	67	1901
Library clerk	14	37
Refrigeration & air conditioning	929	1
Certificate in computer application	1851	1941
Certificate in two wheeler mechanic	91	0
Certificate in homeopathy	0	0
Subtotal	5640	3890

Life enrichment Course	Number of students	
	Male	Female
Paripurna mahila	1	0
Jan swasthya	2044	500
Yog	0	0
Bhartiya culture and heritage	0	0

Subtotal	2050	506
Life sciences	5	5
Indian music	0	1

Stand Alone Subjects Secondary Level	Number of students	
Stand Alone Subjects Secondary Level	Male	Female
Typewriting(h)	0	0
Typewriting(e)	0	0
Word processing	0	0
Typewriting(urdu)	0	0
Jute production	0	0
Carpentary	45	0
Solar energy technician	10	5
Bio gas energy technician	0	0
Laundry services	19	6
Bakery & confectionary	224	116
Weilding technology	374	374
Subtotal	672	501

Stand Alone Subjects Sr. Secondary Level	Number of students	
Stand Alone Subjects St. Secondary Level	Male	Female
Typewriting(h)	8	16
Typewriting(e)	60	74
Stenography(hindi)	70	39
Stenography(english)	27	39
Secretarial practice	34	75
Word processing	74	263
Computer science	0	0
Stenography(urdu)	0	0
Plant protection	11	18
Water management for crop	0	0
Oyster mushroom production	12	1
Furniture & cabinet making	1	0
Electroplating	0	0
Housekeeping	37	33
Catering management	309	54
Food processing	2	1
Play centre management	1	39
Hotel front office management	23	3
Poultry farming	0	0
Soil & fertilizer management	0	0

Preservation of food & vegetables	10	1
Typing(urdu)	0	0
Subtotal	679	656
Grand total	11431	12290

Course wise / Subject wise status of Students registration (2006)

Package Course	Number of students
Secretarial practice (pa/ps) course	508
Gram sakhi	0
Certificate in footwear design & pr	0
Diploma in radiography	74
Certificate in care of elderly	0
Certificate in library science	361
Certificate in ecce	2566
Diploma in basic rural technology	26
Certificate in rural women health	0
Diploma in new secretarial pracice	56
Toys making and joyful learning	10
Subtotal	3501

Six month Course	Number of students
House wiring and electrical	266
Motor and transformer rewinding	36
Radio and tape recorder repairing	5
T.V.reparing	15
Cutting and tailoring	999
Dress making	169
Library attendant	5
Certificate in basic computing	311
Certificate in indian music	0
Plumbing	143
Beauty culture	1231
Certificate in dtp	562
Certificate in yog	584
Certificate in security services	379
Certificate in computer hardware	338
Subtotal	5043

One year Course	Number of students
Electrical technician	1883
Radio and t.v.technician	447

Cutting, tailoring & dress making	1993
Library clerk	4
Refrigeration & air conditioning	905
Certificate in computer application	3279
Certificate in two wheeler mechanic	145
Certificate in homeopathy	0
Certificate in foot wear desg. & pr	0
Subtotal	8559

Life enrichment Course	Number of students
Paripurna mahila	3
Jan swasthya	3378
Yog	1
Bhartiya culture and heritage	0
Indian music	0
Life sciences	0
Subtotal	3382

Stand alone subjects Secondary level	Number of students
Typewriting(h)	0
Typewriting(e)	0

Word processing	0
Typewriting(urdu)	0
Jute production	0
Carpentary	22
Solar energy technician	9
Bio gas energy technician	0
Laundry services	16
Bakery & confectionary	251
Weilding technology	326
Subtotal	624

Stand alone subjects Sr. Secondary level	Number of students
Typewriting(h)	33
Typewriting(e)	125
Stenography(hindi)	60
Stenography(english)	0
Secretarial practice	1
Word processing	241
Computer science	0
Stenography(urdu)	0
Plant protection	0

Water management for crop	0
Oyster mushroom production	0
Furniture & cabinet making	0
Electroplating	0
Housekeeping	16
Catering management	311
Food processing	31
Play centre management	0
Hotel front office management	32
Poultry farming	0
Soil & fertilizer management	0
Preservation of food & vegetables	10
Typing(urdu)	0
Subtotal	860
Grand total	22166

Course wise / Subject wise status of Students registration (2005)

Package Course	Number of students
Secretarial practice (pa/ps) course	519
Gram sakhi	22

Certificate in footwear design ≺	10
Diploma in radiography	90
Certificate in care of elderly	0
Certificate in library science	409
Certificate in ecce	2989
Diploma in basic rural technology	29
Certificate in rural women health	0
Diploma in new secretarial pracice	144
Toys making and joyful learning	6
Subtotal	4218

Six month Course	Number of students
House wiring and electrical	269
Motor and transformer rewinding	86
Radio and tape recorder repairing	20
T.V.reparing	68
Cutting and tailoring	1347
Dress making	127
Library attendant	0
Certificate in basic computing	163
Certificate in indian music	0

Plumbing	88
Beauty culture	1454
Certificate in dtp	456
Certificate in yog	759
Certificate in security services	1348
Certificate in computer hardware	140
Subtotal	6425

One year Course	Number of students
Electrical technician	1863
Radio and t.v.technician	474
Cutting, tailoring & dress making	1937
Library clerk	17
Refrigeration & air conditioning	915
Certificate in computer application	2963
Certificate in two wheeler mechanic	93
Certificate in homeopathy	0
Subtotal	8262

Life enrichment Course	Number of students
Paripurna mahila	0

Jan swasthya	2540
Yog	0
Bhartiya culture and heritage	0
Indian music	0
Life sciences	0
Subtotal	2540

Stand alone subjects Secondary level	Number of students
Typewriting(h)	0
Typewriting(e)	0
Word processing	0
Typewriting(urdu)	0
Jute production	0
Carpentary	29
Solar energy technician	3
Bio gas energy technician	0
Laundry services	9
Bakery & confectionary	186
Weilding technology	270
Subtotal	497

Stand alone subjects Sr. Secondary level	Number of students
Typewriting(h)	27
Typewriting(e)	84
Stenography(hindi)	67
Stenography(english)	0
Secretarial practice	36
Word processing	291
Computer science	0
Stenography(urdu)	0
Plant protection	10
Water management for crop	0
Oyster mushroom production	0
Furniture & cabinet making	0
Electroplating	0
Housekeeping	79
Catering management	378
Food processing	27
Play centre management	25
Hotel front office management	10
Poultry farming	0
Soil & fertilizer management	0

Preservation of food & vegetables	3
Typing(urdu)	0
Subtotal	1037
Grandtotal	22879